
Gaither High School Athletic Department HEAD COACHES 
2022-2023 updated 9/16/2022

Administration
Assistant Principal of Administration Jackie Eisenhauer jackie.eisenhauer@hcps.net
APA Secretary Allison Bistany allison.bistany@hcps.net
Business Manager Ernesto Zota ernesto.zota@hcps.net

Fall Sports
Football Head Coach Kirk Karsen kirk.karsen@hcps.net
Volleyball Head Coach Kesha Lindo kesha.lindo@hcps.net
Cross Country Boys Head Coach Lindsay Burgess lindsay.burgess@hcps.net
Cross Country Girls Head Coach Laura Meehan laura.meehan@hcps.net
Swimming Boys Head Coach Sam Currey samuel.currey@hcps.net
Swimming Girls Head Coach Nestor Perez nestor.perez@hcps.net
Golf Boys Coach Nancy Feldhaus nancy.feldhaus@hcps.net
Golf Girls Coach Nancy Feldhaus nancy.feldhaus@hcps.net

Winter Sports
Basketball Boys Head Coach Jordan Davis jordan.davis@hcps.net
Basketball Girls Head Coach Rodney Brown rodney.brown@hcps.net
Wrestling Head Coach vacant
Cheer Head Coach Anna Malary anna.malary@hcps.net
Soccer Boys Head Coach Trevor Scott trevor.scott@hcps.net
Soccer Girls Head Coach William Helms william.helms@hcps.net

Spring Sports
Baseball Head Coach Nelson North nelson.north@hcps.net
Softball Head Coach Jerry Murray jerome.murray@hcps.net
Flag Football Girls Head Coach Tyler Trumbach tyler.trumbach@hcps.net
Track Boys Head Coach Travis McGinnis travis.mcginnis@hcps.net
Track Girls Head Coach Laura Meehan laura.meehan@hcps.net
Tennis Boys Chris Bueno christopher.bueno@hcps.net
Tennis Girls Emily LoJacono emily.lojacono@hcps.net
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